
Stump



03 Stump Specification 04derloteditions.com



SEAT

LIGHT SEAT

STM-01 STM-02 STM-03

37
0/

14
.5

”

Ø450/
17.7”

Ø450/
17.7”

Ø450/
17.7”

45
0/

17
.7

”

51
0/

20
.0

”

STUMP

Designer 
Alexander Lotersztain 
2008

Material 
seat & light seat: LDPE plastic 
upholstered seat: plywood frame & 
enviro-foam

Finish 
seat: LDPE colours 
light seat: translucent 
upholstered seat: upholstered fabric/
leather 
 
see page 129 for finish options

Optional add-ons[1] 
fire retardant 
floor fixable 
water fillable

Warranty 
5 year structural 
 
Electrical 
wireless RGB LED 
remote operated 
induction charged

Note 
indoor & outdoor product 
[1] not available for upholstered or      
light variants.
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